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President

1st Vice
President

2™ Vice

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Bingham County United Way Officers 2003

Marty Wallace

Ridge Crest Elementary
800 Airport Road
Blackfoot, ID 893221

Jim Todd
811 Wootten Way
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Melanie Rydalch
Basic American Foods
434 South Emerson
Shelley, ID 83274

Cindy Slomkowski
Basic American Foods
415 West Collins Road
Blackfoot, ID 83221

785-8894 wallm@d55 k12.id.us

782-0189 (h)
782-0189 (message) jtodd@pcaxxess.net

357-1301 (w) mrydalch@baf.com

785-8241 (w) 785-8304 (fax)

cslomkowski@baf.com

Robert Layton 785-4825 785-4848 (fax)
714 West Bridge
Blackfoot, ID 83221
BOARD MEMBERS 2003
Doris Jones 357-2030
Post Office Box 56
Shelley, ID 83274
Othea Toland 785-3776 lando@if.rmci.net

731 Wooten Way
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Ray Rockwood
1086 Barrett Drive
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Dinah Karren

Bingham Memorial Hospital

98 Poplar Street
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Chad Eberhard

Basic American Foods
434 South Emerson
Shelley, ID 83274

785-0286 (h)

785-4100(w)

357-1373(w) 357-3586

ceberhard@baf.com




Beverly Lent 357-3551
533 Holley
Shelley, ID 83274

Scott Reese 785-8600 (w)
City Hall

157 North Broadway

Blackfoot, [D 83221

Wayne Brower 78,¢8040 ext2H-Ga)-whbrower@co.bingham.id.us
Bingham County

501 North Maple #204 ’\(63/53\\

Blackfoot, ID 83221

Jackie Wieland 785-8419 (w) weilandj@idhw state.id.us
State Hospital South 785-7257 (h)
P.O. Box 400

Blackfoot, ID 83221

Brian Gustaveson 782-1155 (h) 357-3586 (fax)
Basic American Foods 357-1397 (w) bgustaveson@baf.com
434 South Emerson

Shelley, ID 83274




